RESOLUTION NO. 2006-03

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED THAT THE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS OF THE RUSH
TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS SHALL REQUIRE TWO (2) SIGNATURES:

. GENERAL FUND - #8151019816

.PAYROLL FUND - #8151016124

. FIRE PROTECTION FUND - #8151019859

. MILLER PARK FUND - #8151019808

. HOMETOWN SEWER FUND - #8151019883

. HOMETOWN SEWER INVESTMENT FUND - #9551001745
. STATE FUND - #8151019824

. FIRE TAX FUND - #8151019875

. SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT FUND - #8151019832
10. BUILDING FUND - #8151019867

11. LAKE HAUTO SEWER FUND - #8151019891

12. EMST FUND - #8151032464

13. POLICE DEPARTMENT EMST FUND - #8151032693
14. ROAD DEPARTMENT EMST FUND - #8151032685
15. RECREATION BOARD FUND - #8151032677

O 0 IO W W~

ONE SIGNATURE SHALL BE THAT OF ONE (1) OF THE FOLLOWING

SUPERVISORS, STEPHEN W. SIMCHAK, MARION J. LAZUR OR WILLIAM J. SANCHEZ,
JR.

THE OTHER SIGNATURE SHALL BE THAT OF THE TREASURER, MARION J.
LAZUR, EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 15, 2003

THE RESOLUTION IS HEREBY ADOPTED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

OF RUSH TOWNSHIP ON JANUARY 10, 2006.

Steph#x W. Simchak

ﬁ @Mﬁ/c

Mation J. Lazur \/ /

Attest:

Secretary J



VAU LIALEE, & D LS UDOL WD 1DL~413-LU}

4

Site Investigation and Soil Pit Analysis § 9800
-Percolation Testing $ 248.00
Design Review, Pemmnit Issuance and Finzl Inspection S 9800
¥ ) $ 44400
Re-submission of de s'g&_ ‘ $47.00
Call back for firal inspection(lst inspection not approved) $67.00

Single Family Residences Requiring Pressure e Dosing
(Excluding Elevated Sand Trenches and Alternate Sand v found Beds)

Site Investigation and Soil Pit Analysis 5 98.00
Percolation - Testing $248.00
Design Review, Permit Issuance and Final Inspection 8175.00
$3521.00
Re-submission of design 557.00
Call back for final inspection{1st inspection not approved) $ 67.00

Single Family Residences
-|—v1 =dsﬂ1r-=—,_,,;] "dAT*z - ;7
(z:evated Sand Trenches and Alternate Beds)

.
[72]

"a'u= Investigation and Soil Probe Analysi
Percolation 7 Testing
Desy.g;ﬂ. Review, Permit Issuance and Final Inspection

98.00
”49 00

'Ff) 6'3 E‘} &3

Re-submission of design : 567.00
Call back for final inspection (1st Inspection not approved) §67.00
Single Family Residences - Holding Tank $205.00
Plam't_nc Module Review
Component 1 3 &7.00
All Others §43.50/=
Permit Transfer § 52.00
omplaints and Malfuncticning System § 43,505
Repair Permits 3115400
All Comﬁe*cia'i. Business, My

" fee of 343.50Per/Er,

cmplsted PADEP application. The
wiship, must accompany all

"1—1 'L.
yLe“_ gd ¢ hec

)

Fees must be paid in full prior to release of permuts/test results.



